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Question: 1

Which card is the NCS 2000 Optical Service Channel built into?

A. Transport Shelf Controller
B. Transport System Controller
C. Transport Node Controller
D. External Connection Unit

How many slots does NCS 2006 have?

A.6
B.8
C.10
D.7

Which document is designed to be a problem-solving aid?

A. NCS 2000 Reference Guide

B. NCS 2000 Troubleshooting Guide
C. NCS 2000 Procedure Guide

D. NCS 2000 TL1 Reference

Question: 4

Answer: C

Answer: B

Answer: B

Which document do you refer to for information about procedures (release 10.0 and later)?
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A. Getting Started Guide
B. Reference Guide

C. Configuration Guide
D. Upgrade Guide

Answer: C

Which two methods can be used to start Cisco Transport Controller? (Choose two.)

A. web browser

B. Telnet

C. StartCTC application
D. FTP

Answer: A, C
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